REPAIR PARTS
\ MODEL NO. MP36A, PRODUCT NO. 954 04 05-04

. , 9
KEY PART DESCRIPTION 10/%
NO. : |

532140102 Mulcher Plate

532130758 Latch Hook

532125004 Nut, Weld

819061216 Washer #10

810071000 Washer, Lock#10

871161010 Screw

874930516 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1

532063124 Locknut 5/16-18 : , 10
532133841 Acorn Nut 5/16-18

z
o

QOUWooNOOTWN

P




